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Lararen rattar.

5-15-30-65-90

18
54
72

32
55
67
88
99

sjorovarskepp
segelbat

fartyg

fartyg
fiskebat
u-bat

motorbat

fisk
odla
skoldpadda

hamster
fagel

mus

Lararen rattar.
16 6gon

24 vingar

30 ben

3 karameller
6 rutor

3 rutor
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s 8

s9

s 10

s 11

s 12

s13

s14

4 blommor ar gula

2 blommor ar roda

2 blommor ar orange

6 fjarilar ar rosa

4 fjarilar ar bla

2 fjarilar ar lila

21
16
18

15
30
66
93

XX
LI

34
32
27

19
42
75
95

45
53
59

27
58
82
99

XXIV
LXV

Lararen rattar.
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XXX
XC

ex:98-76+54 +3+21=100

27 +36 + 37 =100

ex:

Lararen rattar.




s15

s 16

s 17

s18

s19

s20

ex:5+5+10+10+15+15+20 + 20 +25 =125

126
357
481
643
825
999

Lararen rattar.
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135
300
645
885
425
250

145
310
665
905
475
325

155
320
685
925
525
400
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s 21

s 22

s 23

s24

25 50 100
50 100 200
75 150 300
100 200 400
125 250 500
150 300 600
175 350 700
200 400 800
225 450 900
250 500 1000

noshorning =200
apa = 50
lejon =400
elefant =150
giraff =450
flodhast =900
orm =100

150 + 850 = 1000
210 + 790 = 1000
360 + 640 = 1000
290 + 710 = 1000
420 + 580 = 1000
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s 25
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Lararen rattar.
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